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Ahmad Kamal Yusoff kamal@ua.com.my Utility Automation Sdn Bhd
Ahsan Mirza AMirza@semprautilities.com San Diego Gas & Electric
Alireza Akrami aakra002@ucr.edu University of California Riverside
Alireza Shahsavari ashahsavari@ece.ucr.edu University of California Riverside
Alison Silverstein alisonsilverstein@mac.com NASPI
Anamitra Pal Anamitra.Pal@asu.edu Arizona State University
Andrey Lokhov lokhov@lanl.gov Los Alamos National Laboratory
Anthony Faris ajfaris@bpa.gov Bonneville Power Administration
Armin Aligholian aalig002@ucr.edu University of California, Riverside
Arthur Giourdjian agiourdjian@semprautilities.com San Diego Gas & Electric
Asja Derviskadic asja.derviskadic@epfl.ch EPFL Switzerland
Bei Zhang bei.zhang@geirina.net GEIRINA
Ben Kregel benjamin.kregel@comed.com Commonwealth Edison Company
Brett Amidan b.amidan@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Byongjun Lee leeb@korea.ac.kr Korea University
Charles Wells chuck.wells@pxise.com PXiSE
Christoph Lackner lacknc@rpi.edu Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Christopher Hannon channon@hawk.iit.edu Los Alamos National Laboratory
Clifton Black crblack@southernco.com Southern Company
D. Tom Rizy dtom@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Damir Novosel dnovosel@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
Dan Dietmeyer ddietmeyer@semprautilities.com San Diego Gas & Electric
Daniel Brancaccio dbrancaccio@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology
David Schoenwald daschoe@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
David Schooley david.schooley@comed.com Commonwealth Edison
deepjyoti deka deepjyoti@lanl.gov los alamos national lab
Desong Bian desong.bian@geirina.net GEIRINA
Di Shi di.shi@geirina.net GEIRI North America
Douglas Selin douglas.selin@aps.com Arizona Public Service Co.
Emanuel Bernabeu Emanuel.bernabeu@pjm.com PJM
Emily Fernandes efernandes@nyiso.com NYISO
Eric Andersen eric.andersen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Evangelos Farantatos efarantatos@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Farnoosh Rahmatian frahmatian@nugridpower.com NuGrid Power Corp
Fatemeh Ahmadi Gorjayi f.ahmadigorjayi@gmail.com University of California Riverside
Felipe Wilches-Bernal fwilche@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
Floyd Galvan fgalvan@entergy.com Entergy Services Inc.
Frank Carrera CARRERA@ELECTRICPOWERGROUP.COM Electric Power Group
Frank Tuffner francis.tuffner@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
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Fred Antell fred@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Fuhua Li fli20@utk.edu The University of Tennessee
Gail Breneman gail.breneman@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Galina Antonova galina.s.antonova@ca.abb.com ABB
Gang(George) Zheng gang.zheng@powertechlabs.com Powertech Labs
Greg Zweigle greg_zweigle@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Guglielmo Frigo guglielmo.frigo@epfl.ch EPFL Switzerland
Hamed Mohsenian-Rad hamed@ece.ucr.edu UC Riverside
Harold Kirkham harold.kirkham@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Hassan Baklou hbaklou@semprautilities.com SDG&E
He Yin hyin8@utk.edu The University of Tennessee
Heon Su Ryu maxima@kpx.or.kr Korea Power Exchange
HONGGANG WANG HONGGANG.WANG@GE.COM General Electric
HWANHEE CHO whee88@korea.ac.kr Korea University
Injoo Jeong jij1142@knu.ac.kr Kyungpook National University
James O'Brien jim.o'brien@duke-energy.com Duke Energy
Jared Hunt jahunt@nppd.com Nebraska Public Power District
Jeff Dagle jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Jiajun Duan jiajun.duan@geirina.net GEIRI North America
Jim Follum james.follum@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Jim Kleitsch jkleitsch@atcllc.com American Transmission Company
Jim Ogle james.ogle@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Joe Eto jglover@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
John Pierre pierre@uwyo.edu University of Wyoming
John Wulf john.wulf@ge.com General Electric
Keith Mitchell kmitchell@misoenergy.org MISO
Kevin Jones kevin.d.jones@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy
khalid yousif khalid.a.yousif@xcelenergy.com Xcel Energy
Krish Narendra narendra@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group
Lin Zhu lzhu12@utk.edu University of Tennessee
Lingwei Zhan ZHANL@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Mani Venkatasubramanian mani@wsu.edu Washington State University
Manjari Asawa manjari.asawa@gmail.com Self
Manu Parashar manu.parashar@ge.com General Electric
Marianna Vaiman marvaiman@vrenergy.com V&R Energy
Mark Graham mark.graham@nypa.gov New York Power Authority
Mathieu Perron perron.mathieu@ireq.ca Hydro-Quebec
Matthew Rhodes matthew.rhodes@srpnet.com Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement and Power District
Michael Cassiadoro mcassiadoro@totalreliabilitysolutions.com Total Reliability Solutions
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MIKE SMITH mikef.smith@sas.com SAS
Milad Izadi mizad001@ucr.edu University of California, Riverside
Mladen Kezunovic kezunov@ece.tamu.edu Texas A&M University
Mohammad Farajollahi mfara006@ucr.edu University of California, Riverside
Mohammadreza Maddipour Farrokhifard m.maddipourfarrokhi@wsu.edu Washington State University
Mohasinina Kamal mkama005@ucr.edu University of California Riverside
NAMKI CHOI fleminglhr@korea.ac.kr Korea University
Neeraj Nayak nayak@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group (EPG)
Nemica Kadel nemica.kadel@ercot.com Electric Reliability Council of Texas, Inc.
Patrick Gravois Patrick.Gravois@ercot.com ERCOT
Paul Myrda pmyrda@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Pavel Etingov pavel.etingov@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Przemek Tomczak ptomczak@kx.com Kx Systems
Radhakrishnan Srinivasan radhakrishnan.srinivasan@ge.com GE Grid Solutions
Ritchie Carroll bjmoses@gridprotectionalliance.org Grid Protection Alliance, Inc.
Roel de Vries rdevries@arbiter.com Arbiter Systems, Inc.
Ruisheng Diao ruisheng.diao@geirina.net Global Energy Interconnection Research Institute North America
Russell Robertson bjmoses@gridprotectionalliance.org Grid Protection Alliance, Inc.
Sandeep Lakshmichand sandeep.lakshmichandjain@ge.com GE Grid Solutions
Sangsoo Seo s_seo@keri.re.kr KERI (Korea Electrotechnology Research Institute
Sarah El-Khuffash SEl-Khuffash@semprautilities.com San Diego Gas & Electric
Sascha von Meier vonmeier@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley - CIEE
Sean Murphy sean@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Shaobu Wang shaobu.wang@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Shaun Murphy shaun.murphy@pjm.com PJM Interconnection
Sherman Chen SWC1@pge.com PG&E
Soobae Kim soobae.kim@knu.ac.kr Kyungpook National University
Subburaman Sankaran ssankaran@semprautilities.com San Diego Gas & Electric
SUNGBUM KANG trueksb@kepco.co.kr KEPRI
Suzanne Andracchio sandracchio@kx.com Kx
TAIHYUN KIM thkim@keri.re.kr KERI
Tamara Becejac tamara.becejac@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Tariq Rahman trahman@semprautilities.com SDG&E
Tee La Rosa tee.larosa@pjm.com PJM Interconnection
Teresa Carlon teresa.carlon@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Terrence Simon terrence.simon@ferc.gov FERC
Terry Jones trj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Thomas Kirk thomas.kirk@opal-rt.com OPAL-RT TECHNOLOGIES
Tianzhixi Yin tianzhixi.yin@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
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Tom Anderson Tom.Anderson@sas.com SAS
Tong Huang tonghuang@tamu.edu Texas A&M University
Vahid Jalili-Marandi Vahid.Jalili-Marandi@opal-rt.com OPAL-RT TECHNOLOGIES
Vahid Madani vmadani@ieee.org GridTology
Viktor Litvinov viktor.litvinov@grtcorp.com GRT Corporation
Wenpeng Yu wyu10@utk.edu The University of Tennessee
Wenxuan Yao wyao3@vols.utk.edu University of Tennessee
Wenyun Ju Ju@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group
Wenzhong Gao Wenzhong.Gao@du.edu University of Denver
William Cook cook.bill269@gmail.com Retired
William O'Brien william.obrien@pjm.com PJM Interconnection
Yanfeng Gong ygong@aep.com AEP
YI HU yhu@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology, LLC
Yilu Liu liu@utk.edu Univ of Tenn and Oak Ridge Nat Lab
Yinfeng Zhao yzhao53@utk.edu The University of Tennessee at the Knoxville
Yingmeng Xiang yingmeng.xiang@geirina.net GEIRINA
Yingzhong Gu gyzdmgqy@msn.com GEIRINA
Zhangshuan Hou zhangshuan.hou@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Zhe Yu zhe.yu@geirina.net GEIRI North America
Zhiwei Wang zhiwei.wang@geirina.net GEIRI North America
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